\ MAIN COURSE

BIRYANI

VEGETARIAN « RAITA [SALAD
CHICKEN « RAITA | SALAD
MUTTON « RAITA | SALAD

VEGETARIAN DISHES

VEC MANCHLIRIAN
PANEER MANCHURIAN
CHILLY PANEER
GARLIC PANLCLR
SWEET L SOUR PANEER
INCAPORE PANEER
VEGETABLE MUSHROOM IN WHITE SAUCE
CHILLI MUSHROOM
VEGETABLE SWELT & SOUR
HOT CARLIC SALCE
HOT GARLIC SALUCE WITH BABY CORN
VEGETABLE WITH ALMOND
VEGETABLE WITH CASHEWS

NON-VEGETARIAN

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
CHICKEN CARLIC

CHICKEN SWEET & SOUR
CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM
CHICKEN CINCER DRY
CHICKEN CHILL)

CHICKEN CHILLI WITH BONE
SINCAPORE CHICKEN
CHICKEN WATH ALMOND
CHICKEN WITH CASHEWS
CHICKEN HONEY

CHICKEN LEMON
CHICKEN DICED IN SZECHUAN SAUCH

PORNK

~ PORK SLICE CHILLI
r 5" PORK SLICE MUSHROOM
PORK SWIET & SOUR
PORK HONEY ROASTED

260
280
280
280
100
300
joo
300
280
300
300
i00
300

330
330
330
330
330
330
370
150
350
350
330
330
3130

330
330
350
iso




MUST HAVE!

VEGETARIAN

MOT & SOUR
TOMATO CLEAR
NOODLE

LUNG FUNG
MUSHROOM
SWEET CORN
TALUMEIN
BABY CORN
LEMON CORIANDER
MANCHOW
EGGC TOMATO

A -

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
165
165
165
170

NON VEGETARIAN

CHICKEN
CHICKEN
CHICKEN
CHICKEN
CHICKEN
CHICKEN
CHICKEN
CHICKEN
CHICKEN
CHICKEN
CHICKEN
CHICKEN

LUNG FUNG

HOT & SOUR

SWEET CORN

OABY CORN

LEMON CORRIANDER
MUSHREOOM
TALUMEIN

NOODLE

WANTON

ROAST CHOW

MANC W

CLEAR

195
195
190
193
195
193
193
195
193
195
195




'NOODLES (SERVES 2)

VEGETARIAN

CHOWMEIN

CHILLI GARLIC CHOWMEIN

CHINESE CHOPSULY (CD SPECIAL)
White Sauce

AMERICAN CHOPSUEY (CD SPECIAL)
RED SALICE

PLAIN NOODLES

250
195

RICE

VEGETARIAN

VEG FRIED RICE

RICE MANCHOW

RICE NOODLE COMBINATION
VEG GINGER FRIED RICE

RICE TRIPLE SZECHUAN
PLAIN RICE

PASTA

VEGETARIAN

WHITE SAUCE
RED SAUCE

220
250
240
250
250
200

250

A

.

NON-VEGETARIAN

ECC CHOWMEIN

ECGC CHOPSULY

CHICKEN CHOWMEIN

CHICKEN CHILLI CARLIC CHOWMEIN
CHICKEN AMERICAN CHOPSLIEY

(CO SPECIAL) IN RED SAUCE
CHICKEN CHINESE CHOPSUELY

(CD SPECIAL) IN WHITE SAaLICE

MIX NON VEC AMERICAN CHOPSUEY
CHICKEN PLAIN NOODLE

PORK

PORK CHOWMEIN

PORK MIXED CHOWMEIN
PORK AMERICAN CHOPSUEY
RED SAUCK

PORK CHINCSE CHOPSUEY
WHITE SAUCE

NON-VEGETARIAN

FRIED RICE

ECC CINCER RICE

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

CHICKEN RICE MANCHOW

GINGER CHICKEN FRIED MCE

RICE NOODLE MIXED COMBINATION
RICE CHICKEN TRIPLE

SCHEZUAN CHICKEN RICE

PORK FRIED RICE

NON-VEGETARIAN

WHITE SAUCE(Chicken)
RED SAUCE(Chickan)

Y

230
260
250
270
280
280

240

250

280

230
230
250
270
280

280
250

300
oo
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PlZZA (CD BESTSELLER)

VEGETARIAN

VEG GARLIC
VEC TOMATO
VEC ONION

VEG CAPSICUM
VEGC MUSHROOM
MIXED VEG

NON VEG

CHICKEN
SAUSAGES
MIXED NON VEG

250
250
250
250
270
3oo

oo
290
140

DIMSUMS (MOMO)

(8 PIECES)

VEGETARIAN

VEG MIXED
VEC CHEESE

VEG FRIED 8 PIECES
SPINACH CHEELSE | SEASONAL

(CD SPECIAL)
VEGETARIAN

VEG
VEG CHEESE

NON VEG

CHICKEN

MUTT
> UTTON

200
220
220
230

130
170

210
240

NON VEG

CHICKEN

CHICKEN FRIED

MUTTON

MUTTON FRIED

NON VEC MIXED CHEESE

250
270
290
310
320



FRENCH FRIES
GCOLDEN BABY CORN
CRISPY HONEY CHILI POTATO

SPRING ROLL

VEG - 210/ CHICKEN - 250/ MIXED NON VEG - 270/ PORK - 250

CUTLETS

VEGETARIAN CUTLET (2px<)
CHEESE CUTLET (2pc)
MUTTON CUTLET (2p<)
MUTTON SHAMI KEBAB

KATHI ROLL

VECETARIAN
CHICKEN
MUTTON

VEGETARIAN SANDWICH (4pc)
VEC CHEESE SANDWICH (49pc)
ECGG SANDWACH (4pc)

NON VEG CLUB SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH (4pc)

TEMPTATION STUFFED BREAD
(CD Special)

VEG TEMPTATION

CHICKEN TEMPTATION

MUTTON

OMLETTE (EGG)

PLAIN

CHEESE

SCRAMBLED EGC ON TOAST

CHICKEN FUYONG (CHINESE OMELETTE)
MIXED N/V FUYONG EGGS VEGETABLES

MIX VEG
POTATO
PANEER
CHICKEN

170 » ‘

238
235

230
220
250
280

A



